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ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ProductID QTY.

1 H-48-003-T ARK table top MDF 16mm 
140*100cm BU81014010 1

2 H-48-005-T Ark dining table leg BU154800 4

3 H-48-006-T Ark endstretchers 
L572,3*B74mm BU15548420 2

4 Felt Ø48 Felt Glide Ø48, white ba760081 4

5 Cross Dowel M8 M8x12x70 Zn (Ark table) ba950420 4

6 Ark corner bracket Corner Bracket 60x130x2 (Ark 
table) ba952811 4

7 Star Washer Pleksor 5067980008, M8, 
DIN6798, Zn ba950905 8

8 Hexagon Socket 
Bolt M8 M8x60mm,DIN912,Zn ba902310 8

9 Pan Head Screw 
Ø4,0

Pleksor 0212121901, 
4.0x16mm, Zn ba950203 24

10 Insert Nut M6 Pleksor 3414241482, 
M6x10,5x13mm, Zn ba952713 6

11 H-48-004-T Ark stretchers 140cm 
L1137*B74mm BU15548422 2

12 Cylinder Head Bolt 
M6

Pleksor 1013111241, 
M6x60mm ,yZn ba950305 6

13 Dowel Ø10 Dowel 10x40mm bat10x40 8
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ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ProductID QTY.

1 H-48-003-T ARK MDF 16mm 200*100cm BU8102003001 1

2 H-48-005-T Ark dining table leg BU154800 4

3 H-48-006-T Ark endstretchers 
L572,3*B74mm BU15548420 2

4 Felt Ø48 Felt Glide Ø48, white ba760081 4

5 Cross Dowel M8 M8x12x70 Zn (Ark table) ba950420 4

6 Ark corner bracket Corner Bracket 60x130x2 
(Ark table) ba952811 4

7 Star Washer Pleksor 5067980008, M8, 
DIN6798, Zn ba950905 8

8 Hexagon Socket 
Bolt M8 M8x60mm,DIN912,Zn ba902310 8

9 Pan Head Screw 
Ø4,0

Pleksor 0212121901, 
4.0x16mm, Zn ba950203 24

10 Insert Nut M6 Pleksor 3414241482, 
M6x10,5x13mm, Zn ba952713 8

11 H-48-004-T Ark stretchers 200cm 
L1737*B74mm BU15548421 2

12 Cylinder Head Bolt 
M6

Pleksor 1013111241, 
M6x60mm ,yZn ba950305 8

13 Dowel Ø10 Dowel 10x40mm bat10x40 8
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NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ProductID QTY.

1 Felt Ø48 Felt Glide Ø48, white ba760081 4

2 Pan Head Screw 
Ø4,0

Pleksor 0212121901, 
4.0x16mm, Zn ba950203 68

3 Hexagon Socket 
Bolt M8 M8x60mm,DIN912,Zn ba902310 8

4 Star Washer Pleksor 5067980008, M8, 
DIN6798, Zn ba950905 8

5 H-48-006-T Ark endstretchers 
L572,3*B74mm BU15548420 2

6 Cross Dowel M8 M8x12x70 Zn (Ark table) ba950420 4

7 H-48-005-T Ark dining table leg BU154800 4

8 Ark corner bracket Corner Bracket 60x130x2 
(Ark table) ba952811 4

9 Dowel Ø10 Dowel 10x40mm bat10x40 8

10 H-48-004-T Ark stretchers 200cm 
L1737*B74mm BU15548421 2

11 Synchron Slide 
800mm

ARK Synchron Slide 800/607, 
opening 607 w/Brake, Siso 

24.03.586-1
ba304801 2

12 H-48-008-T ARK flap MDF 16mm 
29,5*100cm BU81020020 2

13 H-48-011-S Ark table, extension leaf 
storage bracket, RAL9006 ba304800 2

14 H-48-003-T ARK ende table MDF 16mm 
100*100cm BU81020010 2

15 Dowel guide Ø8 tap Ø8mm, Zn ba953037 12

16 Dowel guide Ø8 Ø8mm, Zn ba953037 12
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